GreenPerform Elite
Highbay G2: A
versatile highbay LED
luminaire with future-
proof connectivity and
UltraEfficient options
GreenPerform Elite Highbay G2
GreenPerform Elite Highbay G2 is the latest innovation in our successful range of

GreenPerform Elite Highbay G2
8Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401623209 BY778P LED400/CW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401623309 BY778P LED400/CW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401626209 BY778P LED100/NW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
911401626309 BY778P LED100/NW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401626409 BY778P LED100/CW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
911401626509 BY778P LED100/CW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401626609 BY778P LED150/NW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
911401626709 BY778P LED150/NW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401626809 BY778P LED150/CW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
911401626909 BY778P LED150/CW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401627009 BY778P LED200/NW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
911401627109 BY778P LED200/NW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401627209 BY778P LED200/CW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
911401627309 BY778P LED200/CW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401627409 BY778P LED250/NW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401627509 BY778P LED250/NW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401627609 BY778P LED250/CW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
911401627709 BY778P LED250/CW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401628209 BY778P LED350/NW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
911401628309 BY778P LED350/NW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401628409 BY778P LED350/CW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
911401628509 BY778P LED350/CW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401628609 BY778P LED400/NW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
911401628709 BY778P LED400/NW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401628809 BY778P LED400/CW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
911401628909 BY778P LED400/CW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401638309 BY778P LED280/CW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401638509 BY778P LED280/CW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
911401638709 BY778P LED280/NW PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401638909 BY778P LED280/NW PSD WB Beam angle 90°
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401631809 BY778X LED100/NW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 55 W
911401631909 BY778X LED100/NW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 55 W
911401632009 BY778X LED100/CW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 55 W
911401632109 BY778X LED100/CW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 55 W
911401632209 BY778X LED150/NW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 82 W
911401632309 BY778X LED150/NW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 82 W
911401632409 BY778X LED150/CW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 82 W
911401632509 BY778X LED150/CW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 82 W
911401632609 BY778X LED200/NW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 110 W
911401632709 BY778X LED200/NW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 110 W
911401632809 BY778X LED200/CW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 110 W
911401632909 BY778X LED200/CW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 110 W
911401633009 BY778X LED250/NW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 137 W
911401633109 BY778X LED250/NW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 137 W
911401633209 BY778X LED250/CW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 137 W
911401633309 BY778X LED250/CW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 137 W
911401633809 BY778X LED350/NW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 196 W
911401633909 BY778X LED350/NW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 196 W
911401634009 BY778X LED350/CW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 196 W
911401634109 BY778X LED350/CW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 196 W
911401634209 BY778X LED400/NW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 222 W
911401634309 BY778X LED400/NW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 222 W
911401634409 BY778X LED400/CW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 222 W
911401634509 BY778X LED400/CW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 222 W
911401639109 BY778X LED280/NW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 153 W
911401639209 BY778X LED280/NW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 153 W
911401639309 BY778X LED280/CW SIA WB 220 to 240 V 153 W
911401639409 BY778X LED280/CW SIA NB 220 to 240 V 153 W
911401620609 BY778P LED100/NW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 51 W
911401620709 BY778P LED100/NW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 51 W
911401620809 BY778P LED100/CW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 51 W
911401620909 BY778P LED100/CW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 51 W
911401621009 BY778P LED150/NW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 78 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401621109 BY778P LED150/NW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 78 W
911401621209 BY778P LED150/CW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 78 W
911401621309 BY778P LED150/CW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 78 W
911401621409 BY778P LED200/NW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 105 W
911401621509 BY778P LED200/NW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 105 W
911401621609 BY778P LED200/CW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 105 W
911401621709 BY778P LED200/CW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 105 W
911401621809 BY778P LED250/NW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 130 W
911401621909 BY778P LED250/NW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 130 W
911401622009 BY778P LED250/CW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 130 W
911401622109 BY778P LED250/CW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 130 W
911401622209 BY778P LED300/NW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 155 W
911401622309 BY778P LED300/NW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 155 W
911401622409 BY778P LED300/CW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 155 W
911401622509 BY778P LED300/CW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 155 W
911401622609 BY778P LED350/NW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 184 W
911401622709 BY778P LED350/NW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 184 W
911401622809 BY778P LED350/CW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 184 W
911401622909 BY778P LED350/CW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 184 W
911401623009 BY778P LED400/NW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 210 W
911401623109 BY778P LED400/NW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 210 W
911401623209 BY778P LED400/CW PSU WB 200 to 240 V 210 W
911401623309 BY778P LED400/CW PSU NB 200 to 240 V 210 W
911401626209 BY778P LED100/NW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 55 W
911401626309 BY778P LED100/NW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 55 W
911401626409 BY778P LED100/CW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 55 W
911401626509 BY778P LED100/CW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 55 W
911401626609 BY778P LED150/NW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 82 W
911401626709 BY778P LED150/NW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 82 W
911401626809 BY778P LED150/CW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 82 W
911401626909 BY778P LED150/CW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 82 W
911401627009 BY778P LED200/NW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 110 W
911401627109 BY778P LED200/NW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 110 W
GreenPerform Elite Highbay G2
9Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401627209 BY778P LED200/CW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 110 W
911401627309 BY778P LED200/CW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 110 W
911401627409 BY778P LED250/NW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 137 W
911401627509 BY778P LED250/NW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 137 W
911401627609 BY778P LED250/CW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 137 W
911401627709 BY778P LED250/CW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 137 W
911401628209 BY778P LED350/NW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 196 W
911401628309 BY778P LED350/NW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 196 W
911401628409 BY778P LED350/CW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 196 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401628509 BY778P LED350/CW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 196 W
911401628609 BY778P LED400/NW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 222 W
911401628709 BY778P LED400/NW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 222 W
911401628809 BY778P LED400/CW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 222 W
911401628909 BY778P LED400/CW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 222 W
911401638309 BY778P LED280/CW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 153 W
911401638509 BY778P LED280/CW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 153 W
911401638709 BY778P LED280/NW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 153 W
911401638909 BY778P LED280/NW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 153 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401631809 BY778X LED100/NW SIA WB Wireless Dim 20%
911401631909 BY778X LED100/NW SIA NB Wireless Dim 20%
911401632009 BY778X LED100/CW SIA WB Wireless Dim 20%
911401632109 BY778X LED100/CW SIA NB Wireless Dim 20%
911401632209 BY778X LED150/NW SIA WB Wireless Dim 20%
911401632309 BY778X LED150/NW SIA NB Wireless Dim 20%
911401632409 BY778X LED150/CW SIA WB Wireless Dim 20%
911401632509 BY778X LED150/CW SIA NB Wireless Dim 20%
911401632609 BY778X LED200/NW SIA WB Wireless Dim 20%
911401632709 BY778X LED200/NW SIA NB Wireless Dim 20%
911401632809 BY778X LED200/CW SIA WB Wireless Dim 20%
911401632909 BY778X LED200/CW SIA NB Wireless Dim 20%
911401633009 BY778X LED250/NW SIA WB Wireless Dim 20%
911401633109 BY778X LED250/NW SIA NB Wireless Dim 20%
911401633209 BY778X LED250/CW SIA WB Wireless Dim 20%
911401633309 BY778X LED250/CW SIA NB Wireless Dim 20%
911401633809 BY778X LED350/NW SIA WB Wireless Dim 20%
911401633909 BY778X LED350/NW SIA NB Wireless Dim 20%
911401634009 BY778X LED350/CW SIA WB Wireless Dim 20%